
 

 

Student Engagement Programming: 

The Office of Student Equity and Inclusion and Office of Student Life will be providing virtual 

opportunities for student engagement and post-election conversation through webinars, TEDx talks and 

Wellness Wednesdays.  Additional forums such as Space 4 Flowerz (student-centered wellness 

programming under the direction of faculty member Angela Logan), club-sponsored student support 

groups, and faculty counselor-supported spaces will be communicated to students via canvas, email, and 

social media channels. 

 

Reporting Resources and Contacts: 

Skagit Valley College offers a variety of ways to address student and campus issues of concern by 

submitting an incident report to the respective team.  You can find descriptions and links for all of these 

reports at www.skagit.edu/report (scroll to the bottom of this page). 

 

INCIDENT REPORT TEAM 

CARE TEAM REPORTS 

Sandy Jordan 
Deputy Title IX and CARE Team 

Coordinator 

Sandy.jordan@skagit.edu 
 

CONDUCT REPORTS 

Brian Murphy 
Director of Student Life  

Brian.murphy@skagit.edu 
 

BIAS REPORTS 

Yadira Rosales 
Associate VP for Equity & Inclusion 

Alana Quigley 
Director, Office for Student Equity & 

Inclusion 

Yadira.rosales@skagit.edu 
 

Alana.quigley@skagit.edu 
 

TITLE IX 

Carolyn Tucker 
Associate VP of Human Resources 

and Title IX Coordinator 

Sandy Jordan 
Deputy Title IX Coordinator 

Carolyn.tucker@skagit.edu 
 

 
Sandy.jordan@skagit.edu 

 

CAMPUS SAFETY & SECURITY REPORTS 

Scott Snider 
Director of Security & Emergency 

Management 

Scott.snider@skagit.edu 
 

CAMPUS VIEW VILLAGE (CVV) 

Griffin Uchida 
Director of Residence Life 

Griffin.uchida@skagit.edu 
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